
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC; Legal Seq= 0;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201708280003
13270

08/28/2017
02:17:27

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070411000
166940

201708280003
12200

08/28/2017
11:44:42

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20090903000
341020

201709070003
26410

09/07/2017
12:27:31

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST KEY
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20140807000
246140

201710230003
82710

10/23/2017
08:13:00

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20120627000
226660

201802230000
58140

02/23/2018
02:18:06

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20060405000
157500

201802230000
58200

02/23/2018
02:50:10

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20040504000
232440

201802230000
58210

02/23/2018
02:50:32

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070827000
402310

201802260000
58510

02/26/2018
07:56:15

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20030102000
001690

201802260000
58540

02/26/2018
08:08:00

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050601000
263260

201802260000
58560

02/26/2018
08:12:03

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20051007000
523460

201802260000
58720

02/26/2018
08:39:21

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050624000
314520

201802260000
58740

02/26/2018
08:43:41

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20060731000
366500

201802260000
59710

02/26/2018
01:10:08

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070405000
154930

201802260000
60630

02/26/2018
03:21:12

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20030708000
431150

201802270000
62730

02/27/2018
01:15:47

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20051017000
538710



201802280000
64060

02/28/2018
12:17:44

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070103000
002020

201805170001
69610

05/17/2018
08:53:30

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CHESSER
WILLIAM M

Instr
#:20040621000
334080

201807160002
51750

07/16/2018
12:44:09

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130114000
019260

201809070003
21280

09/07/2018
09:04:38

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STOVALL
CHRISTOPHE
R D

Instr
#:20030708000
431150

201811210004
11200

11/21/2018
08:35:43

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DICHIARA
TONY

Instr
#:20051007000
523460

201812030004
21680

12/03/2018
09:41:38

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20120627000
226660

201812030004
22850

12/03/2018
02:51:05

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20070809000
374650

201812030004
22870

12/03/2018
02:53:05

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20070411000
166940

201901220000
22000

01/22/2019
09:11:28

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050902000
455200

201901220000
21990

01/22/2019
09:07:16

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050218000
080540

201901220000
22280

01/22/2019
11:25:23

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
393520

201901220000
22220

01/22/2019
10:35:34

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20131118000
451320

201901220000
22410

01/22/2019
12:05:30

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
392620

201901230000
23270

01/23/2019
08:08:14

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20021125000
587740

201901230000
23280

01/23/2019
08:09:45

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20041001000
544360


