Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC; Legal Seq= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201708280003 13270	08/28/2017 02:17:27	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20070411000 166940	
201708280003 12200	08/28/2017 11:44:42	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20090903000 341020	
201709070003 26410	09/07/2017 12:27:31	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST KEY MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20140807000 246140	
201710230003 32710	10/23/2017 08:13:00	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20120627000 226660	
201802230000 58140	02/23/2018 02:18:06	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20060405000 157500	
201802230000 58200	02/23/2018 02:50:10	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20040504000 232440	
201802230000 58210	02/23/2018 02:50:32	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20070827000 402310	
201802260000 58510	02/26/2018 07:56:15	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20030102000 001690	
201802260000 58540	02/26/2018 08:08:00	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20050601000 263260	
201802260000 58560	02/26/2018 08:12:03	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20051007000 523460	
201802260000 58720	02/26/2018 08:39:21	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20050624000 314520	
201802260000 58740	02/26/2018 08:43:41	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20060731000 366500	
201802260000 59710	02/26/2018 01:10:08	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20070405000 154930	
201802260000 60630	02/26/2018 03:21:12	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20030708000 431150	
201802270000 62730	02/27/2018 01:15:47	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20051017000 538710	

201802280000 64060	02/28/2018 12:17:44	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20070103000 002020	
201805170001 69610	05/17/2018 08:53:30	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHESSER WILLIAM M			Instr #:20040621000 334080	
201807160002 51750	07/16/2018 12:44:09	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20130114000 019260	
201809070003 21280	09/07/2018 09:04:38	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STOVALL CHRISTOPHE R D			Instr #:20030708000 431150	
201811210004 11200	11/21/2018 08:35:43	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DICHIARA TONY			Instr #:20051007000 523460	
201812030004 21680	12/03/2018 09:41:38	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC			Instr #:20120627000 226660	
201812030004 22850	12/03/2018 02:51:05	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC			Instr #:20070809000 374650	
201812030004 22870	12/03/2018 02:53:05	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC			Instr #:20070411000 166940	
201901220000 22000	01/22/2019 09:11:28	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20050902000 455200	
201901220000 21990	01/22/2019 09:07:16	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20050218000 080540	
201901220000 22280	01/22/2019 11:25:23	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20050803000 393520	
201901220000 22220	01/22/2019 10:35:34	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20131118000 451320	
201901220000 22410	01/22/2019 12:05:30	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20050803000 392620	
201901230000 23270	01/23/2019 08:08:14	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20021125000 587740	
201901230000 23280	01/23/2019 08:09:45	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20041001000 544360	